
Rotary Club  Meeting

of Date Day Time Type

Algiers 8/10/2016 Wednesday 7:30a  Club

Amite 7/12/2016 Tuesday 10:45A Board

Amite 7/12/2016 Tuesday 11:45a Club

Bay St. Louis 9/28/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Bay St. Louis 9/28/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Belle Chasse 8/23/2016 Tuesday 11:15a Board

Belle Chasse 8/23/2016 Tuesday 12:15p  Club

Biloxi 9/27/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Biloxi 9/27/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Bogalusa 9/20/2016 Tuesday 11:15a Board

Bogalusa 9/20/2016 Tuesday 12:15p  Club

Carrollton 7/18/2016 Monday 11:00a Board

Carrollton 7/18/2016 Monday 12:00p Club

Central Hancock County 7/21/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Central Hancock County 7/21/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Columbia 7/26/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Columbia 7/26/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Covington 10/18/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Covington 10/16/2018 Tuesday 12:00p Club

East New Orleans 9/13/2017 Tuesday 12:00p Board

East New Orleans 9/13/2017 Tuesday 13:00p Club

Edgewater 8/31/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Edgewater 8/31/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club



Franklinton 7/28/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Franklinton 7/28/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Gautier 7/7/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Gautier 7/7/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Greene County 7/20/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Greene County 7/20/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Gulfport 8/25/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Gulfport 8/25/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Gulfport‐Orange Grove 8/1/2016 Monday 11:00a Board

Gulfport‐Orange Grove 8/1/2016 Monday 12:00p Club

Hammond 9/14/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Hammond 9/14/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Hammond Ponchatoula Sunrisers 7/25/2016 Monday 6:00p Board

Hammond Ponchatoula Sunrisers 7/26/2016 Tuesday 7:30a Club

Hattiesburg 8/30/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Hattiesburg 8/30/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Hattiesburg‐Sunrise 7/26/2016 Tuesday 18:00p Board

Hattiesburg‐Sunrise 7/27/2016 Wednesday 7:00a Club

Kenner 7/27/2016 Wednesday 11:15a Board

Kenner 7/27/2016 Wednesday 12:15p Club

Kentwood 7/14/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Kentwood 7/14/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

La Place 8/9/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

La Place 8/9/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Long Beach 7/12/2016 Tuesday 18:00p Board

Long Beach 7/13/2016 Wednesday 7:00a Club

Lucedale 7/11/2016 Monday 11:00a Board

Lucedale 7/11/2016 Monday 12:00p Club

McComb 8/10/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

McComb 8/10/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Metairie 9/22/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Metairie 9/22/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club



Metairie‐Sunrise 7/13/2016 Wednesday 18:00p Board

Metairie‐Sunrise 7/14/2016 Thursday 7:00a Club

Mid City New Orleans 7/20/2016 Wednesday 5:00p Board

Mid City New Orleans 7/20/2016 Wednesday 6:00p  Club

Moss Point 7/6/2016 Wednesday 6:00p Board

Moss Point 7/7/2016 Thursday 7:00a  Club

N.O. Riverbend 7/19/2016 Tuesday 17:30p Board

N.O. Riverbend 7/19/2016 Tuesday 18:30p Club

New Orleans 7/6/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

New Orleans 7/6/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Northlake‐Mandeville 8/18/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Northlake‐Mandeville 8/18/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Ocean Springs 8/24/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Ocean Springs 8/24/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Pascagoula 8/17/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Pascagoula 8/17/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Pass Christian 11/1/2016 Tuesday 11:15a Board

Pass Christian 11/1/2016 Tuesday 12:15p  Club

Petal 8/8/2016 Monday 11:00a Board

Petal 8/8/2016 Monday 12:00p Club

Picayune 10/4/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Picayune 10/4/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Plaquemines Parish South 7/19/2016 Tuesday 11:00a Board

Plaquemines Parish South 7/19/2016 Tuesday 12:00p Club

Ponchatoula 8/11/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Ponchatoula 8/11/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

Poplarville 9/7/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Poplarville 9/7/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Richton 7/13/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

Richton 7/13/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Slidell 7/8/2016 Friday 11:00a Board



Slidell 7/8/2016 Friday 12:00p Club

Slidell North Shore 7/18/2016 Monday 18:00p Board

Slidell North Shore 7/19/2016 Tuesday 7:30a Club

St. Bernard 9/1/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

St. Bernard 9/1/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

St. Charles 9/21/2016 Wednesday 11:00a Board

St. Charles 9/21/2016 Wednesday 12:00p Club

Summit 7/11/2016 Monday 17:00p Board

Summit 7/11/2016 Monday 18:00p Club

Tylertown 8/4/2016 Thursday 11:00a Board

Tylertown 8/4/2016 Thursday 12:00p Club

West Bank‐Gretna 10/25/2016 Tuesday 11:15a Board

West Bank‐Gretna 10/25/2016 Tuesday 12:15p Club

Westwego 7/25/2016 Monday 11:00a Board

Westwego 7/25/2016 Monday 12:00p Club


